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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 
 

Countries Attending E-mail 

ACMAD Adama Alhassane Diallo a2diyalo04@yahoo.fr  
dgacmad@acmad.org  

Australia Andrew Tupper  A.Tupper@bom.gov.au  

Canada Richard Hogue Richard.Hogue@ec.gc.ca 

Caribbean Meteorological 
Organization 

Tyrone Sutherland 
David Farrell 

TSutherland@cmo.org.tt 
dfarrell@mail.cimh.edu.bb  

China Jianjie Wang wangjj@cma.gov.cn 
Costa Rica  Werner Stolz  wstolz@imn.ac.cr  
ECMWF David Richardson david.richardson@ecmwf.int 
El Salvador Luis Garcia  lgarcia@marn.gob.sv  
Ethiopia Fetene Teshome fetenekoket@yahoo.com  

Fiji Amit Avikash Singh alipate.Waqaicelua@met.gov.fj, 
amit.singh@met.gov.fj 

Ghana Stephen Komla meteokia@africaonline.com.gh, 
stephenyaokuma@hotmail.com 

India YEA Raj yearaj@gmail.com  

Indonesia Dr Andi Eka Sakya 
Dr Ardhasena Sopaheluwakan 

sriworo@bmkg.go.id  
andi.eka.sakya@gmail.com  
ardhasena@gmail.com  

Japan Mr Takuya Hosomi  hosomi@met.kishou.go.jp  

Kenya Joseph Mukabana 
Nicholas Maingi  

mukabana@meteo.go.ke 
irdkmd@gmail.com  

Kyrgyzstan Zarylbek Itibaev inter@meteo.ktnet.kg  
inter2@meteo.ktnet.kg  

Mexico René Lobato Sánchez rene.lobato@conagua.gob.mx  
Mozambique Moisés Vicente Benessene benessene@gmail.com  

Nepal Kamal Prakash Budhathoki 
(pending) 

rishisharm@yahoo.com  
dg@dhm.gov.np  
kp_budhathoki@yahoo.com  

Netherlands Ge Verver 
Ayran van Engelen 

ge.verver@knmi.nl  
aryan.van.engelen@knmi.nl 

New Zealand Peter Lennox peter.lennox@metservice.com  



Peter Kreft  peter.kreft@metservice.com  

Nigeria  tonycanuforom@yahoo.com   
ernafies@yahoo.com 

Norway Erik Hagemark 
Ivar Mathisen 

erikh@met.no  
torim@met.no  

Pakistan Muhammad Touseef Alam touseefalam@yahoo.com 

Peru Esequiel Villegas evillegas@senamhi.gob.pe  
Philippines Carina Lao carinalaoph@yahoo.com  

Russian Federation Dmitry Kiktev kiktev@mecom.ru 

Rwanda Anthony Twahirwa  twahirwa_anthony@yahoo.com  

South Africa 
 
Mark Majodina 
Eugene Poolman 

Linda.Makuleni@weathersa.co.za 
Eugene.Poolman@weathersa.co.za 
Mark.Majodina@weathersa.co.za  

Sri Lanka  D.J.A.Weerawardena ajithweer@yahoo.com  

United Rep. of Tanzania Hamza Kabelwa hkabelwa@gmail.com  

Uganda Michael Nkalubo nkalubo_m@yahoo.com  

UK 
Rob Varley, 
Ken Mylne 
 Nyree Pinder 

rob.varley@metoffice.gov.uk, 
ken.mylne@metoffice.gov.uk, 
nyree.pinder@metoffice.gov.uk 

USA Louis Uccellini louis.uccellini@noaa.gov 
 Laura Furgione laura.furgione@noaa.gov 
 Courtney Draggon Courtney.Draggon@noaa.gov 
 Wayne Higgins wayne.higgins@noaa.gov 
 Ming Ji Ming.Ji@noaa.gov 
 Bill Lapenta  Bill.Lapenta@noaa.gov 
 Bill Bolhofer william.bolhofer@noaa.gov  
 Sandy Macdonald Alexander.E.MacDonald@noaa.gov 
 Jordan Alpert jordan.alpert@noaa.gov 
 Dan Beardsley dan.beardsley@noaa.gov 
 Martin Steinson Martin.steinson@noaa.gov  

Vietnam/Hanoi  Pham Van Tan pvtan11@gmail.com  
pvtan@monre.gov.vn  

WMO Jerry Lengoasa jlengoasa@wmo.int  
 Alice Soares asoares@wmo.int  
 Wayne Elliott welliott@wmo.int  
World Bank Vladimir Tsirkunov Vtsirkunov@worldbank.org  
 David Rogers drogers@bluewin.ch  
 Lucy Hancock Lhancock@worldbank.org  
 Geoff Love meteo.geoff@gmail.com  
   

 


